EXHIBITOR SECTION SECTION NUMBER
1776 MORRISTOWN A 48
40NORTH RESTAURANTS L 152
4EVER YOUNG MORRISTOWN c7
ACADEMY OF SAINT ELIZABETH G 106
AGRICOLA EATERY L 154
ALLAIRE HEALTH SERVICES C9
ALPHAFIT CLUB D 59
ARC/MORRIS B 22
ATLANTIC HEALTH A 31
AVELLINO'S WOOD FIRED BRICK OVEN PIZZA TRUCK HI 128
AVENUES IN MOTION N 77
BARCENAS FITNESS L 142
BATH FITTER A 35
BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE L 146
BEENIE'S ICE CREAM D 68
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES FOX &

ROACH REALTY A 33
BODY IN MIND MASSAGE D 62
BRITISH SWIM SCHOOL A 44
BRUCATO FOOT & ANKLE SURGERY D 52
BRUZZICHESI ORTHODONTICS A 38
CEDAR CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH D 63
CENTRAL TAQUERIA L 158
CHABAD YOUNG PROFESSIONALS N 75
CHEF FREDY'S TABLE M 162
CHILDREN'S DENTISTRY OF MORRISTOWN G 112
CLUB PILATES M 166
COLDWELL BANKER REALTY L 149
COLONIAL DRIVING SCHOOL G 109
COLONIAL GRILL HI 127
CONIGLIO'S OLD FASHIONED L 145
CONNECTONE BANK E 92
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS C 10
CRADLES TO CRAYONS CHILDCARE A 45
CRUNCH FITNESS MORRISTOWN A 43
CUB SCOUT PACK 125 B 25
DRIP SAUNA & PLUNGE D 61
DUBLIN PUB L 143
EDWARD JONES N 76
EDWARD'S VIOLIN STUDIO B 18
ELITE DETAIL STUDIO E 89
ELLIE MENTAL HEALTH G 102



EXOTIC LEMON

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY
FESTIVAL POP-UP SHOP VENUE

FOX ROTHSCHILD

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE #1311
FRED ASTAIRE DANCE STUDIO

FULLY PROMOTED

GLENBROOK BREWERY

GORYEB CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
GROW IT GREEN MORRISTOWN

HAND AND STONE MORRISTOWN
HAPPY TEARS HOT SAUCE
HOMELESS SOLUTIONS

HYATT REGENCY MORRISTOWN
INFINITI FITNESS

INTERFAITH FOOD PANTRY NETWORK
IRON BAR

ISDIN

IVYREHAB

JANE DO MORRISTOWN

JERSEY GARBAGE CAN CLEANERS
JUNIOR LEAGUE OF MORRISTOWN
KANTO FILIPINO STREET FOOD
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY METROPOLITAN
KIDZ WORLD PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
KIRSHENBAUM BAKING CO.

KITCHEN SAVER

LATIN BITES FOOD TRUCK
LEAFFILTER GUTTER PROTECTION

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF THE GREATER
MORRISTOWN AREA

LIGHTBRIDGE ACADEMY OF WHIPPANY
LITERACY VOLUNTEERS OF MORRIS COUNTY
LOANDEPOT

MACCULLOCH HALL HISTORICAL MUSEUM
MARKET STREET MISSION

MAYO PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

MECCA INTEGRATED MEDICAL & THE SPAAT MECCA
MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION

MICKEY'S SOFTEE ICE CREAM TRUCK

MMC COMMUNITY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
MOONFARE - LUXURY SNACK TOTES

MORRIS ANIMAL INN

HI

T wx>»ZI>=zx

UOO0O>» ®m®@wmMmITOOIOrrZr-rZrr>»Z

L wr

> G X >» OX O >»

m X

66
74
123
131
132
82
39
126
30
136
15
125
79
46
157
80
148
85
147
54
101
122
88
20
107
14
35
50
53

159
26
122
42
113
137
58
40
138
116
32
123
90



MORRIS COUNTY 4-H YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
MORRIS COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
MORRIS COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

MORRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE

MORRIS COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ALLIANCE

MORRIS COUNTY EMPLOYMENT TRAINING SERVICES
MORRIS COUNTY EMS

MORRIS COUNTY HAZMAT VEHICLE

MORRIS COUNTY HERITAGE COMMISSION
MORRIS COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES

MORRIS COUNTY LIBRARY

MORRIS COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL
MORRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY
MORRIS COUNTY NAVIGATING HOPE

MORRIS COUNTY NAVIGATING HOPE VAN
MORRIS COUNTY ORTHODONTICS

MORRIS COUNTY PARK COMMISSION

MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

MORRIS COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE
MORRIS COUNTY RIGHT TO LIFE

MORRIS COUNTY SHADE TREE DIVISION
MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S HOPE ONE VAN
MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MORRIS COUNTY SURROGATE'S OFFICE
MORRIS COUNTY TOURISM BUREAU

MORRIS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

MORRIS MUSEUM

MORRIS RUGBY CORPORATION

MORRISTOWN & MORRIS TOWNSHIP LIBRARY
MORRISTOWN AIRPORT

MORRISTOWN BEARD SCHOOL

MORRISTOWN FESTIVAL OF BOOKS
MORRISTOWN FIRE DEPARTMENT
MORRISTOWN JEWISH CENTER BEIT YISRAEL
MORRISTOWN MEALS ON WHEELS
MORRISTOWN PARKING AUTHORITY
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP

MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP BEER TENT
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP CARNIVAL GAMES
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP COMMAND CENTER

MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP FESTIVAL LOUNGE
AREA
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121
95
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121
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139
119
17

99
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144
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121
120
121
121
12
24
114
108
56

16
56
140
37
78
160
161
126
117
97

51



MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP FESTIVAL LOUNGE
AREA

MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP KIDS PLACE TICKET
SALES

MORRISTOWN SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH

MORRISTOWN UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST
FELLOWSHIP

MORRISTOWN UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MOXIE SALON & BEAUTY BAR

MRS. WILSON'S

NEW JERSEY BALLET

NEW YORK RED BULLS

NOM MEXICAN TABLE + TEQUILA BAR
OAK KNOLL SCHOOL OF THE HOLY CHILD
ORALE MEXICAN KITCHEN

ORIGIN THAI 2

PASTRAMI HOUSE

PHILLY PRETZEL FACTORY
PIEROGIES HOUSE

PILATES BODY

POWER HOME REMODELING
POWERFLOW YOGA

PRIMROSE SCHOOLS

PURE BARRE MORRISTOWN

QUEEN BEADS

RAINBOW SNOW

REVOLUTION GASTROPUB

ROOTS STEAKHOUSE

ROSIE'S EMPANADAS

ROTARY CLUB OF MORRISTOWN
RUMBLE BOXING MORRISTOWN
SAINT CLARE'S HEALTH

SANOFI

SAVE THE EAST COAST

SENOR TACOS

SHADE TREE GARAGE

SHORE FRESH SEAFOOD MARKET & RESTAURANT
SLATE MEDSPA

SMASH & DASH BURGER CO.

SMASH BURGER FOOD TRUCK
SOPHIE'S HOT DOG CART
SOUTH+PINE AMERICAN EATERY
SOUTH STREET GARDENS

SOVITA CHIROPRACTIC CENTER
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96
104

105
72
156
76A
57
12
150
28
165
164
47
136
124
60
34
135
110
133
123
29
148
155
67
94
83

69
64
115
163
71

84
70
86
87
163A

73



SPRING AND SOMER BOUTIQUE

STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN
AND FAMILIES

STIRLING TAVERN
STRETCHLAB MORRISTOWN
SYNTHESIS WEALTH PLANNING
TAVERN OFF THE GREEN

TD BANK

TEMPLE B'NAI OR

THE ADDRESS "GREEK & MEDITERRANEAN
RESTAURANT"

THE CAYERO GROUP

THE EMPANADA TRUCK

THE OFFICE TAVERN GRILL

THE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN MORRISTOWN
THE QUARRY TRUCK

THE SCHEER IMMIGRATION LAW GROUP

THE TEACHERS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OF
MORRIS (TEAM)

THE WASHINGTON ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY

THE WESTIN GOVERNOR MORRIS HOTEL AND BLUE
MOREL RESTAURANT

THE WINSTON SCHOOL OF SHORT HILLS
THE WOMAN'S CLUB OF MORRISTOWN
TOASTIQUE

TOP 10 GENERAL CONTRACTOR

TOWN BAR + KITCHEN

TOWN OF MORRISTOWN

TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS ENVIRONMENTAL
COMMISSION

TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

TRACEY SAIA LPAT, MS, ATR-BC, ATCS
TWIST OF FATE YOGA & TAROT

UMA FLOWERS

VALLEY BANK

VEG ER FOR PETS

WEICHERT REALTORS

WILD FORK FOODS

WJSV RADIO 90.5FM MORRISTOWN HS
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD
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130
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27
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153

24
121



