EXHIBITOR	SECTION	SECTION NUMBER
1776 MORRISTOWN	Α	48
40NORTH RESTAURANTS	L	152
4EVER YOUNG MORRISTOWN	С	7
ACADEMY OF SAINT ELIZABETH	G	106
AGRICOLA EATERY	L	154
ALLAIRE HEALTH SERVICES	С	9
ALPHA FIT CLUB	D	59
ARC/MORRIS	В	22
ATLANTIC HEALTH	Α	31
AVELLINO'S WOOD FIRED BRICK OVEN PIZZA TRUCK	Н	128
AVENUES IN MOTION	N	77
BARCENAS FITNESS	L	142
BATH FITTER	Α	35
BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE	L	146
BEENIE'S ICE CREAM	D	68
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES FOX & ROACH REALTY	А	33
BODY IN MIND MASSAGE	D	62
BRITISH SWIM SCHOOL	Α	44
BRUCATO FOOT & ANKLE SURGERY	D	52
BRUZZICHESI ORTHODONTICS	А	38
CEDAR CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	D	63
CENTRAL TAQUERIA	L	158
CHABAD YOUNG PROFESSIONALS	N	75
CHEF FREDY'S TABLE	М	162
CHILDREN'S DENTISTRY OF MORRISTOWN	G	112
CLUB PILATES	М	166
COLDWELL BANKER REALTY	L	149
COLONIAL DRIVING SCHOOL	G	109
COLONIAL GRILL	HI	127
CONIGLIO'S OLD FASHIONED	L	145
CONNECTONE BANK	Е	92
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS	С	10
CRADLES TO CRAYONS CHILDCARE	Α	45
CRUNCH FITNESS MORRISTOWN	А	43
CUB SCOUT PACK 125	В	25
DRIP SAUNA & PLUNGE	D	61
DUBLIN PUB	L	143
EDWARD JONES	N	76
EDWARD'S VIOLIN STUDIO	В	18
ELITE DETAIL STUDIO	Е	89
ELLIE MENTAL HEALTH	G	102

EXOTIC LEMON	D	66
FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY	N	74
FESTIVAL POP-UP SHOP VENUE	HI	123
FOX ROTHSCHILD	K	131
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE #1311	K	132
FRED ASTAIRE DANCE STUDIO	N	82
FULLY PROMOTED	Α	39
GLENBROOK BREWERY	HI	126
GORYEB CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL	Α	30
GROW IT GREEN MORRISTOWN	K	136
HAND AND STONE MORRISTOWN	В	15
HAPPY TEARS HOT SAUCE	HI	125
HOMELESS SOLUTIONS	N	79
HYATT REGENCY MORRISTOWN	Α	46
INFINITI FITNESS	L	157
INTERFAITH FOOD PANTRY NETWORK	N	80
IRON BAR	L	148
ISDIN	N	85
IVYREHAB	L	147
JANE DO MORRISTOWN	D	54
JERSEY GARBAGE CAN CLEANERS	G	101
JUNIOR LEAGUE OF MORRISTOWN	HI	122
KANTO FILIPINO STREET FOOD	Е	88
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY METROPOLITAN	В	20
KIDZ WORLD PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY	G	107
KIRSHENBAUM BAKING CO.	В	14
KITCHEN SAVER	Α	35
LATIN BITES FOOD TRUCK	D	50
LEAFFILTER GUTTER PROTECTION	D	53
LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF THE GREATER MORRISTOWN AREA	L	159
LIGHTBRIDGE ACADEMY OF WHIPPANY	В	26
LITERACY VOLUNTEERS OF MORRIS COUNTY	HI	122
LOANDEPOT	Α	42
MACCULLOCH HALL HISTORICAL MUSEUM	G	113
MARKET STREET MISSION	K	137
MAYO PERFORMING ARTS CENTER	D	58
MECCA INTEGRATED MEDICAL & THE SPA AT MECCA	Α	40
MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION	K	138
MICKEY'S SOFTEE ICE CREAM TRUCK	G	116
MMC COMMUNITY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Α	32
MOONFARE - LUXURY SNACK TOTES	HI	123
MORRIS ANIMAL INN	E	90

MORRIS COUNTY 4-H YOUTH DEVELOPMENT	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE	С	5
MORRIS COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT		
ALLIANCE	С	12
MORRIS COUNTY EMPLOYMENT TRAINING SERVICES	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY EMS	E	95
MORRIS COUNTY HAZMAT VEHICLE	HI	118
MORRIS COUNTY HERITAGE COMMISSION	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY LIBRARY	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY NAVIGATING HOPE	K	139
MORRIS COUNTY NAVIGATING HOPE VAN	HI	119
MORRIS COUNTY ORTHODONTICS	В	17
MORRIS COUNTY PARK COMMISSION	G	99
MORRIS COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE	L	144
MORRIS COUNTY RIGHT TO LIFE	Α	36
MORRIS COUNTY SHADE TREE DIVISION	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S HOPE ONE VAN	HI	120
MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY SURROGATE'S OFFICE	HI	121
MORRIS COUNTY TOURISM BUREAU	С	12
MORRIS EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	В	24
MORRIS MUSEUM	G	114
MORRIS RUGBY CORPORATION	G	108
MORRISTOWN & MORRIS TOWNSHIP LIBRARY	D	56
MORRISTOWN AIRPORT	С	2
MORRISTOWN BEARD SCHOOL	В	16
MORRISTOWN FESTIVAL OF BOOKS	D	56
MORRISTOWN FIRE DEPARTMENT	K	140
MORRISTOWN JEWISH CENTER BEIT YISRAEL	Α	37
MORRISTOWN MEALS ON WHEELS	N	78
MORRISTOWN PARKING AUTHORITY	L	160
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP	L	161
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP BEER TENT	HI	126
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP CARNIVAL GAMES	G	117
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP COMMAND CENTER	HQ	97
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP FESTIVAL LOUNGE AREA	D	51

MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP FESTIVAL LOUNGE AREA	В	23
MORRISTOWN PARTNERSHIP KIDS PLACE TICKET SALES	HQ	96
MORRISTOWN SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	G	104
MORRISTOWN UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST FELLOWSHIP	G	105
MORRISTOWN UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	N	72
MOXIE SALON & BEAUTY BAR	L	156
MRS. WILSON'S	N	76A
NEW JERSEY BALLET	D	57
NEW YORK RED BULLS	В	12
NOM MEXICAN TABLE + TEQUILA BAR	L	150
OAK KNOLL SCHOOL OF THE HOLY CHILD	В	28
ORALE MEXICAN KITCHEN	М	165
ORIGIN THAI 2	М	164
PASTRAMI HOUSE	А	47
PHILLY PRETZEL FACTORY	K	136
PIEROGIES HOUSE	HI	124
PILATES BODY	D	60
POWER HOME REMODELING	А	34
POWERFLOW YOGA	K	135
PRIMROSE SCHOOLS	G	110
PURE BARRE MORRISTOWN	K	133
QUEEN BEADS	HI	123
RAINBOW SNOW	В	29
REVOLUTION GASTROPUB	L	148
ROOTS STEAKHOUSE	L	155
ROSIE'S EMPANADAS	D	67
ROTARY CLUB OF MORRISTOWN	E	94
RUMBLE BOXING MORRISTOWN	N	83
SAINT CLARE'S HEALTH	С	4
SANOFI	D	69
SAVE THE EAST COAST	D	64
SEÑOR TACOS	G	115
SHADE TREE GARAGE	М	163
SHORE FRESH SEAFOOD MARKET & RESTAURANT	N	71
SLATE MEDSPA	N	84
SMASH & DASH BURGER CO.	N	70
SMASH BURGER FOOD TRUCK	Е	86
SOPHIE'S HOT DOG CART	Е	87
SOUTH+PINE AMERICAN EATERY	М	163A
SOUTH STREET GARDENS	С	8
SOVITA CHIROPRACTIC CENTER	N	73

SPRING AND SOMER BOUTIQUE	1.11	
	HI	123
STATE OF NEW JERSEY - DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES	HI	122
STIRLING TAVERN	L	143
STRETCHLAB MORRISTOWN	L	141
SYNTHESIS WEALTH PLANNING	Α	41
TAVERN OFF THE GREEN	HI	125
TD BANK	С	3
TEMPLE B'NAI OR	G	103
THE ADDRESS "GREEK & MEDITERRANEAN RESTAURANT"	М	167
THE CAYERO GROUP	В	19
THE EMPANADA TRUCK	HI	130
THE OFFICE TAVERN GRILL	L	152
THE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH IN MORRISTOWN	Е	91
THE QUARRY TRUCK	HI	129
THE SCHEER IMMIGRATION LAW GROUP	K	134
THE TEACHERS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OF MORRIS (TEAM)	E	93
THE WASHINGTON ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY	С	11
THE WESTIN GOVERNOR MORRIS HOTEL AND BLUE MOREL RESTAURANT	D	55
THE WINSTON SCHOOL OF SHORT HILLS	В	27
THE WOMAN'S CLUB OF MORRISTOWN	HI	122
TOASTIQUE	С	6
TOP 10 GENERAL CONTRACTOR	В	21
TOWN BAR + KITCHEN	L	151
TOWN OF MORRISTOWN	G	98
TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION	G	100
TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE	G	100
TRACEY SAIA LPAT, MS, ATR-BC, ATCS	N	81
TWIST OF FATE YOGA & TAROT	HI	123
UMA FLOWERS	D	65
VALLEY BANK	Α	49
VEG ER FOR PETS	G	111
WEICHERT REALTORS	Ĺ	153
WILD FORK FOODS	С	1
WJSV RADIO 90.5FM MORRISTOWN HS	В	24
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD	HI	121